Institutional Quick Facts
Academic Year 2025-26

Rankings

US News - National Universities

US News - Online Bachelor's Programs
Open Doors - Study Abroad

Admission
FTFY
Applications
Admitted
Enrolled
Admission rate
Enroliment yield rate
Graduate
Applications
Admitted
Enrolled
Admission rate
Enroliment yield rate

Average Scores
FTFY
SAT Evidence-Based Reading & Writinc
SAT Math
ACT Composite
High School GPA
Graduate
GRE Verbal
GRE Quantitative
GMAT
LSAT

#117
#38
#9

16,631
14,258
1,174
85.7%
8.2%

12,499
5,871
2,737

47.0%

46.6%

664
651
30
3.68

154
154
573
161

Demographics
Undergraduate
Women
People of Color
International
Graduate
Women
People of Color
International

Enrollment by Degree
Non-degree

Certificate

Bachelor's

Master's

Specialist (EDS)

D

Doctorate

Enrollment by Academic Unit
Business

Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
College of Professional Studies
Social Work

Natural Sciences & Mathematics
Law

Engineering & Computer Science
Education

Global & Public Affairs
Professional Psychology
Undergraduate Studies

DU/1liff Joint PhD Program

3,141
1,792
170

3,757
1,685
390

186
240
5,654
3,862
62
852
643

2,352
2,033
1,291
1,138
985
930
830
699
512
429
252
48

54%
31%
3%

66%
29%
7%

2%
2%
49%
34%
1%
7%
6%

20%
18%
11%
10%
9%
8%
7%
6%
4%
4%
2%
<1%

J ‘
—
Enroliment by Level
Undergraduate

Graduate
Total

FTFY Persistence
1 Year

FTFY Graduation Rates
4 Year (Fall 2021 Cohort)
6 Year (Fall 2019 Cohort)

UNIVERSITYoF

DENVER

5,766 50%
5,733 50%
11,499 100%

Degrees Awarded (2024-25)

Certificate
Bachelor's
Master's
Specialist (EDS)
D

Doctorate

Instructional Faculty
Total

Women

People of Color
International

Full-Time Faculty
% with terminal degree

Student-to-Faculty Ratio
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88.0%
69.2%
74.3%

463 9%
1,734 35%
2,310 47%

11 0%

286 6%

158 3%

Full-Time Part-Time

750 635
385 384
189 95
34 10
90%
10:1



