

Institutional Quick Facts

Academic Year 2025-26



Rankings		Demographics		Enrollment by Level	
US News - National Universities	#117	Undergraduate		Undergraduate	5,766 50%
US News - Online Bachelor's Programs	#38	Women	3,141 54%	Graduate	5,733 50%
Open Doors - Study Abroad	#9	People of Color	1,792 31%	Total	11,499 100%
		International	170 3%		
Admission		Graduate	FTFY Persistence		
FTFY		Women	3,757 66%	1 Year	88.0%
Applications	16,631	People of Color	1,685 29%		
Admitted	14,258	International	390 7%	FTFY Graduation Rates	
Enrolled	1,174			4 Year (Fall 2021 Cohort)	69.2%
Admission rate	85.7%	Enrollment by Degree		6 Year (Fall 2019 Cohort)	74.3%
Enrollment yield rate	8.2%	Non-degree	186 2%		
Graduate		Certificate	240 2%	Degrees Awarded (2024-25)	
Applications	12,499	Bachelor's	5,654 49%	Certificate	463 9%
Admitted	5,871	Master's	3,862 34%	Bachelor's	1,734 35%
Enrolled	2,737	Specialist (EDS)	62 1%	Master's	2,310 47%
Admission rate	47.0%	JD	852 7%	Specialist (EDS)	11 0%
Enrollment yield rate	46.6%	Doctorate	643 6%	JD	286 6%
				Doctorate	158 3%
Average Scores		Enrollment by Academic Unit			
FTFY		Business	2,352 20%	Instructional Faculty	Full-Time Part-Time
SAT Evidence-Based Reading & Writing	664	Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences	2,033 18%	Total	750 635
SAT Math	651	College of Professional Studies	1,291 11%	Women	385 384
ACT Composite	30	Social Work	1,138 10%	People of Color	189 95
High School GPA	3.68	Natural Sciences & Mathematics	985 9%	International	34 10
Graduate		Law	930 8%		
GRE Verbal	154	Engineering & Computer Science	830 7%	Full-Time Faculty	
GRE Quantitative	154	Education	699 6%	% with terminal degree	90%
GMAT	573	Global & Public Affairs	512 4%		
LSAT	161	Professional Psychology	429 4%	Student-to-Faculty Ratio	10:1
		Undergraduate Studies	252 2%		
		DU/Illif Joint PhD Program	48 <1%		